
BECKY WOOD AND THE SCHOOL TEAM

B O T H  D A Y S  H O S T E D  B Y

W I N G A T E  C O M M U N I T Y  N U R S E R Y  S C H O O L

in-depth time to absorb and reflect

2 day residential 

@ wingate



TO BOOK, PLEASE CONTACT US TO DISCUSS POTENTIAL DATES AND BE ADDED

TO OUR WAITING LIST

The 2 day residential costs £250 per person and includes refreshments and

lunch on both days. Booking into a hotel is advisable for those travelling from

afar and is, naturally at your own cost.  We are happy to advise on local places

to stay and eat.

2 day residential @ wingate

Time day 1

8.15 am

3:00 pm

12:00 pm

8.30 am

3:30 pm

11:00 am

12.45 pm

9:00 am

11:45 am

1:45 pm

arrival - tea & coffee

introductions

join nursery morning session

share first impressions 

head over to the cottage

lunch

an hour at the cottage

head over to the allotment 

2:00 pm an hour at the allotment 

back in school to reflect

head back to hotel/home 

Time Day 2

1:00 pm

10.30 am

2:00 pm

9:15 am

11.00 am

9:00 am

9.30 am

11.15 am

arrival - tea & coffee

open questions 

sharing 'the wingate way' 

group task

tea/coffee break 

share a project with you 

12:15 pm lunch 

group A  - walk to woods with
                  
                  allotment children 

group B -  work on   
                 development plans 

3:00 pm evaluations 

3:30 pm say our goodbyes 

typical timetable of a   

group A -  work on   
                 development plans 

group B - walk to woods with
                 
                  allotment children 


