2 day residential @ wingate



in-depth time to absorb and reflect

BOTH DAYS HOSTED BY

BECKY WOOD AND THE SCHOOL TEAM

typical timetable of a 2 day residential @ wingate

Time	day 1	Time	Day 2
8.15 am	arrival - tea & coffee	\$1° 35	
8.30 am	introductions	**	
9:00 am	join nursery morning session	9:00 am	arrival - tea & coffee
11:00 am	share first impressions	9:15 am	open questions
11:45 am	head over to the cottage	9.30 am	sharing 'the wingate way'
12:00 pm	lunch	10.30 am	group task
12.45 pm	an hour at the cottage	11.00 am	tealcoffee break
1:45 pm	head over to the allotment	11.15 am	share a project with you
2:00 pm	an hour at the allotment	12:15 pm	lunch
3:00 pm	back in school to reflect	1:00 pm	group A - walk to woods with allotment children
3:30 pm	head back to hotel/home		group B - Work on development plans
		2:00 pm	group A - work on development plans group B - walk to woods with allotment children
***		3:00 pm	evaluations
		3:30 pm	say our goodbyes

TO BOOK, PLEASE CONTACT US TO DISCUSS POTENTIAL DATES AND BE ADDED TO OUR WAITING LIST

The 2 day residential costs £250 per person and includes refreshments and lunch on both days. Booking into a hotel is advisable for those travelling from afar and is, naturally at your own cost. We are happy to advise on local places to stay and eat.